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Label.

Features.

Advantages.

DIN 6451.

Technical Attributes.

Width mm (b)
Height mm (h)
Length mm (L)
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Cross-cut chisel

103

Art.No.
GTIN
Model

Cross-cut chisel W.17mm L.175mm

e chrome vanadium steel, lacquered silver

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Art. no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin

Region of origin

70040004
4018754040445

103/175 KREUZMEISSEL,
FLACHOVAL

173

22

12

195

125

28

0.6825 dm3
70040004
2,390

0,040

0,000
4018754040445
GERMANY

Nordrhein-Westfalen
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WEEE/ElektroG nicht ear-pflichtig

Customs tariff no. 82055980
Packing standard 10
Weight 23949
Variants.
Art. no. Art. no. (ERP) Description GTIN
103/150
70040003 KREUZMEISSEL, Cross-cut chisel W.17mm L.150mm 4018754040438
FLACHOVAL
103/175
70040004 KREUZMEISSEL, Cross-cut chisel W.17mm L.175mm 4018754040445
FLACHOVAL
103/200
70040005 KREUZMEISSEL, Cross-cut chisel W.20mm L.200mm 4018754040452
FLACHOVAL
GTIN-Code.

4‘018754‘040445“

STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH & Co. KG
Lindenallee 27 - 42349 Wuppertal - Germany - Phone: +49 202 4791-0 - Fax: +49 202 4791-200

info@stahlwille.de - www.stahlwille.com - Copyright by STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH & Co. KG, Wuppertal
Copyright by STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH & Co. KG, Wuppertal




